
2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Total Recall Super D Mtb. Race #1 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 
Results: Overall, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place: Race#: Name: Team: Cat: 
Finish 
Time  

1 14 Lewis, Bryce Bear Development A/M 16:23.0 

2 1 Yackle, Jake  Yackle Brothers Racing A/M 16:43.0 

3 10 Meintjes, Ian Bolle, Royal Racing A/M 16:49.0 

4 5 DeGiovanni, Tanner  Reno Wheelmen A/M 16:58.0 

5 20 Leland, Scott Velo Reno A/M 17:08.0 

6 16 Balzer, Matt  Sierra Endurance Sports A/M 17:13.6 

7 4 Adamson, James   A/M 17:13.7 

8 11 Mayne, Jude  IBIS/ Buy-cell.com A/M 17:15.0 

9 99 Sweet, Reverend Velo Reno A/M 17:26.0 

10 2 Duncan, Curtis  Sierra Endurance Sports A/M 17:46.0 

11 305 Heins, Dylan Reno Wheelmen B/M 17:52.0 

12 301 Yackle, Nye Yackle Brothers Racing B/M 17:59.0 

13 310 Mares, KC Reno Wheelmen B/M 18:00.0 

14 321 Joy, Kelly  Reno Wheelmen B/M 18:07.0 

15 309 Miers, Jackson Ktm Next Gen B/M 18:22.0 

16 13 Miers, Paul  Audi Cycling Team A/M 18:43.0 

17 9 Icanberry, Ryan  Ride Giant-Northstar A/M 18:52.2 

18 12 Hansen, Tyler Unr A/M 18:56.0 

19 303 Seitz, Lucas Ktm Next Gen B/M 19:00.0 

20 306 Sullivan, Sean   B/M 19:06.0 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
http://www.renowheelmen.org/
http://www.RenoWheelmen.org


2015 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Total Recall Super D Race #1 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 
 

Results: Overall, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place: Race#: Name: Team: Cat: 
Finish 
Time  

21 6 Moran , Pierce    A/M 19:18.0 

22 8 Caldewll, Cory Paco’s Ski and Bike A/M 19:19.0 

23 307 Francis, Mathew Reno Wheelmen B/M 19:37.0 

24 7 Grimmer, Abbey  Bike Like a Girl  A/W 19:38.0 

25 17 Snyder, Suzie Sierra Endurance Sports A/W 19:42.0 

26 302 Ebert, Jeff   B/M 19:50.0 

27 611 Wiggins, Landon   C/M 20:40.0 

28 604 Morin, Nathan   C/M 21:03.0 

29 304 Doyle, John   B/M 20:36.0 

30 3 Cutter, Haley   A/W 21:03.0 

31 308 Francis , Nathan  Reno Tahoe Jr Cycling B/M 21:34.0 

32 18 Brown, Nate Sierra Endurance Sports A/M 21:54.0 

33 610 Madden, Mike    C/M 22:17.0 

34 602 Sprinkel*, Stephen Reno Wheelmen C/M 23:00.0 

35 603 Webster*, Bridget  Reno Wheelmen C/W 23:21.0 

36 601 Johnson, Mitchell   C/M 23:28.0 

37 606 Batt, Randy Reno Wheelmen C/M 23:37.0 

38 605 Francis , Tyler Reno Tahoe Jr Cycling C/M 23:45.0 

39 609 Chatowsky, Amy Reno Wheelmen C/W 25:46.0 

40 608 Swackhanwer*, Renee Reno Wheelmen C/W 33:24.0 

 

 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
http://www.renowheelmen.org/
http://oskarblues.com/
http://www.alittlezenreno.com/
http://www.veloreno.com/


2015 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Total Recall Super D Race #1 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Results: Men A, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team 
Finish 
Time  Points 

1 14 Lewis, Bryce Bear Development 16:23.0 100 

2 1 Yackle, Jake  Yackle Brothers Racing 16:43.0 90 

3 10 Meintjes, Ian Bolle, Royal Racing 16:49.0 80 

4 5 DeGiovanni, Tanner  Reno Wheelmen 16:58.0 60 

5 20 Leland, Scott Velo Reno 17:08.0 50 

6 16 Balzer, Matt  Sierra Endurance Sports 17:13.6 40 

7 4 Adamson, James   17:13.7 35 

8 11 Mayne, Jude  IBIS/ Buy-cell.com 17:15.0 30 

9 99 Sweet, Reverend Velo Reno 17:26.0 25 

10 2 Duncan, Curtis  Sierra Endurance Sports 17:46.0 20 

11 13 Miers, Paul  Audi Cycling Team 18:43.0 15 

12 9 Icanberry, Ryan  Ride Giant-Northstar 18:52.2 10 

13 12 Hansen, Tyler Unr 18:56.0 10 

14 6 Moran , Pierce    19:18.0 10 

15 8 Caldwell, Cory Paco’s Ski and Bike 19:19.0 5 

16 18 Brown, Nate Sierra Endurance Sports 21:54.0 5 

 
Results: Women A, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team 
Finish 
Time  Points 

1 7 Grimmer, Abbey  Bike Like a Girl  19:38.0 100 

2 17 Snyder, Suzie Sierra Endurance Sports 19:42.0 90 

3 3 Cutter, Haley   21:03.0 80 

 

 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
http://www.renowheelmen.org/
http://craftreno.net/
http://www.menwieldingfire.com


2015 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Total Recall Super D Race #1 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Results: Men B, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team 
Finish 
Time  Points 

1 305 Heins, Dylan Reno Wheelmen 17:52.0 100 

2 301 Yackle, Nye Yackle Brothers Racing 17:59.0 90 

3 310 Mares, KC Reno Wheelmen 18:00.0 80 

4 321 Joy, Kelly  Reno Wheelmen 18:07.0 60 

5 309 Miers, Jackson Ktm Next Gen 18:22.0 50 

6 303 Seitz, Lucas Ktm Next Gen 19:00.0 40 

7 306 Sullivan, Sean   19:06.0 35 

8 307 Francis, Mathew Reno Wheelmen 19:37.0 30 

9 302 Ebert, Jeff   19:50.0 25 

10 304 Doyle, John   20:36.0 20 

11 308 Francis , Nathan  Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 21:34.0 15 

Results: Men C, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team 
Finish 
Time  Points 

1 611 Wiggins, Landon   20:40.0 100 

2 604 Morin, Nathan   21:03.0 90 

3 610 Madden, Mike    22:17.0 80 

4 602 Sprinkel*, Stephen Reno Wheelmen 23:00.0 60 

5 601 Johnson, Mitchell   23:28.0 50 

6 606 Batt, Randy Reno Wheelmen 23:37.0 40 

7 605 Francis , Tyler Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling 23:45.0 35 

Results: Women C, Course 7.75 km, 1430 Ft. 

Place Bib # Name Team 
Finish 
Time  Points 

1 603 Webster, Bridget  Reno Wheelmen 23:21.0 100 

2 609 Chatowsky, Amy Reno Wheelmen 25:46.0 90 

3 608 Swackhanwer, Renee Reno Wheelmen 33:24.0 80 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
http://www.renowheelmen.org/


 


